
Name Of Organisation Body Service Area Service Detail Spend Description Date   Amount (Net of VAT)  Supplier Name Spend Revenue / Capital Transaction Reference

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 05/04/2022 £500.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35704

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Compensation Payments 20/04/2022 £500.00 Abdirahman Egeh 603805 STH35705

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 22/04/2022 £500.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605305 STH35706

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 25/04/2022 £500.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35707

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 25/04/2022 £500.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35708

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 25/04/2022 £500.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35709

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 25/04/2022 £500.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35710

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Default Procurement Subjective 27/04/2022 £500.00 LABC Warranty 605550 STH35711

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29/04/2022 £502.32 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH35712

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 21/04/2022 £505.00 Contract Services 605803 STH35713

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Default Procurement Subjective 19/04/2022 £506.78 Cygnet Internet Services Ltd 603016 STH35714

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 05/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35715

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 05/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35716

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 05/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35717

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 05/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35718

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 05/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35719

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 05/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35720

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 14/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35721

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 14/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35722

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 14/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35723

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 19/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35724

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 22/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35725

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 22/04/2022 £510.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35726

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 28/04/2022 £514.50 Vega Environmental Consultants 605801 STH35727

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29/04/2022 £515.00 Closomat Ltd (formerly Total Hygiene) 605000 STH35728

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 28/04/2022 £516.74 Northern Tools 605803 STH35729

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 08/04/2022 £518.31 One Stop Hire Ltd 605803 STH35730

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 21/04/2022 £520.06 PPG Architectural Coatings UK Limited 605803 STH35731

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £522.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35732

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 05/04/2022 £522.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35733

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £523.24 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH35734

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 20/04/2022 £523.81 Hotel Express Ltd 603303 STH35735

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 20/04/2022 £523.81 Hotel Express Ltd 603303 STH35736

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 04/04/2022 £526.95 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH35737

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 21/04/2022 £528.00 Northern Tools 605803 STH35738

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 20/04/2022 £533.31 Hotel Express Ltd 603303 STH35739

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 20/04/2022 £533.33 Hotel Express Ltd 603303 STH35740

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 01/04/2022 £536.18 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH35741

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £540.84 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH35742

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 01/04/2022 £545.00 Institute of Money Advisers 603143 STH35743

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 04/04/2022 £545.67 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH35744

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 20/04/2022 £547.61 Hotel Express Ltd 603303 STH35745

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £547.84 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH35746

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £547.84 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH35747

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £547.84 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH35748

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £547.84 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH35749

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £547.84 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH35750

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £547.84 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH35751

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 27/04/2022 £548.00 H N Storey Limited 605000 STH35752

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 08/04/2022 £550.00 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605801 STH35753

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Gas Charges 01/04/2022 £550.08 South Tyneside Council 605550 STH35754

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 27/04/2022 £554.60 PPG Architectural Coatings UK Limited 605803 STH35755

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 27/04/2022 £554.60 PPG Architectural Coatings UK Limited 605803 STH35756

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 28/04/2022 £556.00 Northern Tools 605010 STH35757

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 28/04/2022 £559.60 Northern Tools 605010 STH35758

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 22/04/2022 £560.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35759

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07/04/2022 £562.50 Novus Utility Services Ltd 605305 STH35760

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 21/04/2022 £567.00 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605803 STH35761

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 13/04/2022 £568.40 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605000 STH35762

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 05/04/2022 £572.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH35763

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £572.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35764

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £572.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35765

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £572.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35766

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 19/04/2022 £572.85 PPG Architectural Coatings UK Limited 605803 STH35767

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £574.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35768

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Technical Services (ST Homes) 08/04/2022 £574.45 Blackwells Newcastle 603502 STH35769

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £576.20 Rhino Sensory UK Ltd 605210 STH35770

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 05/04/2022 £584.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH35771

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 19/04/2022 £584.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH35772

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 19/04/2022 £584.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH35773

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 04/04/2022 £585.15 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH35774

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £594.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35775

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 01/04/2022 £600.00 HQN Limited 603143 STH35776

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 05/04/2022 £600.00 Chris Hair TV Aerial & Satellites 605803 STH35777

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £600.00 Willowcrete Manufacturing Company Limited 605000 STH35778

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £602.84 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH35779

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £602.84 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH35780

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 04/04/2022 £608.15 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH35781

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 20/04/2022 £609.54 Hotel Express Ltd 603303 STH35782

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 20/04/2022 £609.54 Hotel Express Ltd 603303 STH35783

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Creditors GMB 26/04/2022 £611.87 GMB 999999 STH35784

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 14/04/2022 £621.90 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH35785

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hospitality Expenses 14/04/2022 £627.71 Clarion Hotel Boldon (previously known as Quality Hotel Ltd) 603801 STH35786

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £639.94 Volution Ventilation UK Ltd t/a Airtech 605800 STH35787

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 19/04/2022 £643.15 Furniture Resource Centre Ltd 603814 STH35788

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 26/04/2022 £646.80 PPG Architectural Coatings UK Limited 605803 STH35789

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Software 22/04/2022 £656.00 Burns Software Development Ltd 603016 STH35790

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 29/04/2022 £656.10 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH35791

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 22/04/2022 £661.60 NGST Newcastle Limited 605550 STH35792

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 29/04/2022 £665.85 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH35793

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 01/04/2022 £667.25 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH35794

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13/04/2022 £675.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH35795

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £695.00 Smithers Purslow Limited 605803 STH35796

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs 20/04/2022 £695.23 Hotel Express Ltd 603303 STH35797

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 06/04/2022 £696.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605800 STH35798

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 29/04/2022 £700.00 Paul Hunwick t/a RKP Access Platforms Ltd 605305 STH35799

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £700.88 Volution Ventilation UK Ltd t/a Airtech 605800 STH35800

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hospitality Expenses 20/04/2022 £720.00 South Tyneside Council 603402 STH35801

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 01/04/2022 £723.48 Northern Powergrid (NEDL) 605803 STH35802

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 20/04/2022 £740.76 Deerness Fencing and Landscaping Ltd 605000 STH35803

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 21/04/2022 £753.20 PPG Architectural Coatings UK Limited 605803 STH35804

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 06/04/2022 £756.00 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605803 STH35805

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29/04/2022 £756.00 R Parker (Wall & Floor Tiling Contractors) Ltd 605000 STH35806

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £766.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH35807

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Default Procurement Subjective 14/04/2022 £780.00 Tech Source IT Solutions Ltd 603016 STH35808

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 29/04/2022 £782.60 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH35809

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 21/04/2022 £784.30 South Tyneside Decor Limited 605305 STH35810

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 06/04/2022 £784.62 NE & C Windows & Doors Ltd 605000 STH35811

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07/04/2022 £790.00 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 605210 STH35812

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 22/04/2022 £790.00 National Housing Federation 603143 STH35813

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £794.00 St Astier Limited 605000 STH35814



South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 29/04/2022 £794.00 Northern Tools 605803 STH35815

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £795.00 Springs Roofing Ltd 605000 STH35816

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 01/04/2022 £796.00 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605801 STH35817

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 21/04/2022 £798.00 Northern Tools 605803 STH35818

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet HMRC - Construction Industry Tax 13/04/2022 £800.00 Her Majestys Revenue & Customs 999999 STH35819

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet HMRC - Construction Industry Tax 13/04/2022 £800.00 Her Majestys Revenue & Customs 999999 STH35820

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Technical Services (ST Homes) 14/04/2022 £800.00 Southern Environmental Services 603502 STH35821

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 20/04/2022 £814.21 Furniture Resource Centre Ltd 603814 STH35822

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08/04/2022 £825.12 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH35823

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07/04/2022 £826.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35824

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13/04/2022 £830.00 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605801 STH35825

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 06/04/2022 £835.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH35826

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 28/04/2022 £836.18 Northern Tools 605010 STH35827

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 14/04/2022 £840.00 Heating Components & Equipment Ltd 605010 STH35828

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08/04/2022 £849.00 J T Dove Limited 605305 STH35829

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 20/04/2022 £860.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH35830

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08/04/2022 £868.70 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH35831

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Debtors - Pay Advances 25/04/2022 £880.00 Lee Nixon 999999 STH35832

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07/04/2022 £893.68 Quality Glass DG Ltd 605000 STH35833

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 05/04/2022 £900.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35834

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Other Service Contracts & Supplies 08/04/2022 £900.20 Tudor Environmental (Tudor (UK) Ltd t/a) 605650 STH35835

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £912.00 Northern Tools 605803 STH35836

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Creditors Court Orders 25/04/2022 £918.91 Child Maintenance Service 999999 STH35837

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08/04/2022 £920.80 Crown Paints Limited 605803 STH35838

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £923.00 Willowcrete Manufacturing Company Limited 605305 STH35839

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07/04/2022 £932.50 JC Maintenance Services Limited 605305 STH35840

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Property Planned Maintenance 08/04/2022 £933.12 Toyota Material Handling UK Ltd 605550 STH35841

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Other Service Contracts & Supplies 28/04/2022 £939.01 Glendale Managed Services Ltd 603050 STH35842

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07/04/2022 £940.00 Advantage Utilities Services Limited 605803 STH35843

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 25/04/2022 £952.00 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 605000 STH35844

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29/04/2022 £965.00 ENVIROVENT LIMITED 605000 STH35845

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 14/04/2022 £991.00 ADC Electrical Ltd 605010 STH35846

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 20/04/2022 £994.70 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605000 STH35847

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Medical Expenses 20/04/2022 £996.59 South Tyneside Council 603143 STH35848

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £1,000.00 Novus Utility Services Ltd 605305 STH35849

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Creditors Unite 26/04/2022 £1,014.09 Amicus 999999 STH35850

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 01/04/2022 £1,024.12 Volution Ventilation UK Ltd t/a Airtech 605800 STH35851

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 27/04/2022 £1,037.64 Vent-Axia Group Ltd 605800 STH35852

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £1,040.00 Advantage Utilities Services Limited 605000 STH35853

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07/04/2022 £1,050.15 Volution Ventilation UK Ltd t/a Airtech 605800 STH35854

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £1,070.00 Smithers Purslow Limited 605000 STH35855

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £1,100.00 Springs Roofing Ltd 605800 STH35856

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet HMRC - Construction Industry Tax 13/04/2022 £1,110.76 Her Majestys Revenue & Customs 999999 STH35857

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 20/04/2022 £1,113.35 Furniture Resource Centre Ltd 603814 STH35858

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Subscriptions 12/04/2022 £1,116.00 Women in Social Housing (WISH) CIC 603402 STH35859

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Homelessness Service 26/04/2022 £1,137.25 TSUK Interiors Limited 603303 STH35860

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08/04/2022 £1,151.71 Pyrocel Ltd 605803 STH35861

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 21/04/2022 £1,197.00 Northern Tools 605803 STH35862

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 25/04/2022 £1,200.00 Groundwork South Tyneside & Newcastle 605100 STH35863

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 26/04/2022 £1,207.00 Peart Access Ramps Ltd 605210 STH35864

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Grant Payments - General 29/04/2022 £1,207.91 Furniture Resource Centre Ltd 603814 STH35865

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 13/04/2022 £1,208.63 Dulux Decorator Centre (J.P. McDougall & Co Ltd t/a) 605305 STH35866

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 01/04/2022 £1,221.00 J T Dove Limited 605305 STH35867

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 14/04/2022 £1,225.00 PPG Architectural Coatings UK Limited 605305 STH35868

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 01/04/2022 £1,235.00 AC Services (NE) Ltd 605100 STH35869

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 29/04/2022 £1,271.00 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH35870

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 01/04/2022 £1,280.04 Volution Ventilation UK Ltd t/a Airtech 605800 STH35871

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Default Procurement Subjective 29/04/2022 £1,315.00 SoloProtect Limited 603016 STH35872

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08/04/2022 £1,320.65 Park Electrical Distributors Ltd 605803 STH35873

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Creditors Unison 26/04/2022 £1,323.43 UNISON          L04020 999999 STH35874

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 08/04/2022 £1,330.68 Volution Ventilation UK Ltd t/a Airtech 605800 STH35875

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 20/04/2022 £1,350.00 Advantage Utilities Services Limited 605000 STH35876

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07/04/2022 £1,370.24 Volution Ventilation UK Ltd t/a Airtech 605800 STH35877

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Gas Charges 01/04/2022 £1,397.99 South Tyneside Council 605550 STH35878

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 28/04/2022 £1,417.75 Buston and Maughan Ltd 605803 STH35879

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £1,425.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH35880

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 21/04/2022 £1,475.00 Northern Tools 605100 STH35881

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 21/04/2022 £1,476.00 Premier Scaffolding Services Ltd 605803 STH35882

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 22/04/2022 £1,484.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH35883

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 13/04/2022 £1,490.00 TSUK Interiors Limited 605000 STH35884

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 08/04/2022 £1,520.12 H N Storey Limited 605000 STH35885

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £1,555.00 Wearside Fencing Limited 605803 STH35886

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 04/04/2022 £1,575.75 Wearside Fencing Limited 605000 STH35887

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 14/04/2022 £1,595.50 Astral Control Services Ltd 605010 STH35888

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 05/04/2022 £1,600.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605800 STH35889

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Software 06/04/2022 £1,600.00 Burns Software Development Ltd 603143 STH35890

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 27/04/2022 £1,679.99 W McGovern & Co 605803 STH35891

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet Employee Additional Voluntary Contributions 04/04/2022 £1,799.51 Prudential Public Limited Company 999999 STH35892

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 08/04/2022 £1,800.00 HQN Limited 603143 STH35893

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Consultancy 14/04/2022 £1,800.00 Campbell Tickell Ltd 603003 STH35894

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 20/04/2022 £1,843.75 Smithers Purslow Limited 605000 STH35895

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £1,850.00 Wearside Fencing Limited 605803 STH35896

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Balance Sheet Balance Sheet HMRC - Construction Industry Tax 13/04/2022 £1,862.80 Her Majestys Revenue & Customs 999999 STH35897

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Medical Expenses 21/04/2022 £1,875.00 Occupational Health and Wellbeing Ltd 603143 STH35898

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Hire of Plant, Scaffolding & Skips 08/04/2022 £1,920.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605803 STH35899

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £1,942.00 Pyrocel Ltd 605000 STH35900

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07/04/2022 £1,975.00 Stannah Lift Services Ltd 605210 STH35901

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £1,975.00 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605801 STH35902

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Default Procurement Subjective 01/04/2022 £2,018.35 Voicescape Ltd 603016 STH35903

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Default Procurement Subjective 14/04/2022 £2,018.35 Voicescape Ltd 603016 STH35904

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 01/04/2022 £2,043.00 Rexel UK T/A Newey & Eyre 605803 STH35905

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 22/04/2022 £2,045.00 NGST Newcastle Limited 605550 STH35906

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 22/04/2022 £2,065.00 NGST Newcastle Limited 605550 STH35907

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 04/04/2022 £2,090.91 City Electrical Factors Ltd 605803 STH35908

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 07/04/2022 £2,100.00 Ultimate Risk Management 605000 STH35909

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 29/04/2022 £2,180.00 Pyrocel Ltd 605803 STH35910

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 26/04/2022 £2,208.61 Park Electrical Distributors Ltd 605803 STH35911

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 01/04/2022 £2,267.40 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH35912

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £2,280.25 Wearside Fencing Limited 605803 STH35913

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 20/04/2022 £2,285.00 Thompsons of Prudhoe Limited 605803 STH35914

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 21/04/2022 £2,310.00 Northern Tools 605803 STH35915

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 27/04/2022 £2,365.00 Expedient Training Services Ltd 605005 STH35916

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Other Service Contracts & Supplies 20/04/2022 £2,381.95 Wolseley UK Limited 605550 STH35917

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08/04/2022 £2,417.26 Dulux Decorator Centre (J.P. McDougall & Co Ltd t/a) 605305 STH35918

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £2,418.00 Pyrocel Ltd 605000 STH35919

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Default Procurement Subjective 29/04/2022 £2,429.53 Voicescape Ltd 603016 STH35920

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 20/04/2022 £2,430.75 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605803 STH35921

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 20/04/2022 £2,440.75 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605803 STH35922

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 22/04/2022 £2,440.75 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605803 STH35923

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 26/04/2022 £2,440.75 Biffa Waste Services Ltd 605803 STH35924

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08/04/2022 £2,449.37 Northern Gas Networks 605010 STH35925

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 21/04/2022 £2,500.00 Springs Roofing Ltd 605803 STH35926

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Other Service Contracts & Supplies 14/04/2022 £2,681.14 South Tyneside Housing Ventures Trust Limited 603050 STH35927



South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Default Procurement Subjective 29/04/2022 £2,700.00 Capita Services Ltd 603016 STH35928

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £2,750.00 Wearside Fencing Limited 605803 STH35929

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 01/04/2022 £2,785.00 Safe Strip UK Ltd 605801 STH35930

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 08/04/2022 £2,834.25 J T Dove Limited 605803 STH35931

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Subcontractors 14/04/2022 £2,940.00 R Parker (Wall & Floor Tiling Contractors) Ltd 605803 STH35932

South Tyneside Homes 00CL Property Services South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 07/04/2022 £2,989.00 Total Pump Solutions Ltd 605010 STH35933

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Staff Training 21/04/2022 £3,000.00 ADR Mediation & Training CIC 603202 STH35934

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Other Service Contracts & Supplies 22/04/2022 £3,000.00 Bloom Procurement Services 603303 STH35935

South Tyneside Homes 00CL South Tyneside Homes South Tyneside Homes Ltd Highways & ST Homes Trading Equipment & Materials 06/04/2022 £3,017.25 Rexel UK T/A Newey & Eyre 605803 STH35936
